
2018-2019 Girls Golf Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Kris Garrett
Athletic Director
McCracken County High School
6530 New Highway 60 West
Paducah, KY   42001
Phone (home): 270-642-2964
Phone (work): 270-538-4090
Phone (cell): 270-562-0655
Fax: 270-538-4301
Email: kris.garrett@mccracken.kyschools.us
Site: Paducah Country Club
Comments:

Paducah Country Club

Mon., Sept. 24

Region 2
Dan Crume
Athletic Director
Apollo High School
2280 Tamarack Rd
Owensboro, KY   42301
Phone (work): 270-852-7100
Phone (cell): 270-929-4745
Fax: (270)852-7110
Email: daniel.crume@daviess.kyschools.us
Site: Ben Hawes Park
Comments:

Ben Hawes Park

Mon., Sept. 24

Region 3
James Wright
Athletic Director
Central Hardin High School
3040 Leitchfield Rd
Cecilia, KY   42724
Phone (cell): 270-234-4268
Fax: (270)765-3889
Email: j.c.wright@hardin.kyschools.us
Site: Elizabethtown Country Club
Comments:

Chris Adams, Manager

chris.adams@hardin.kyschools.us

Elizabethtown Country Club

Mon., Sept. 24


Region 4
Tim Deaton
Athletic Director
Green County High School
302 Brummal Ave.
Greensburg, KY   42743
Phone (home): 270-932-3993
Phone (work): 270-932-6615
Phone (cell): 270-299-5331
Fax: (270)932-3214
Email: tim.deaton@green.kyschools.us
Site: Hidden Hills
Comments:

Ricky Davis, Manager

ricky.davis@green.kyschools.us

Hidden Hills

Mon., Sept. 24

Region 5
Donna Moir
Athletic Director
Sacred Heart Academy
3175 Lexington Rd
Louisville, KY   40206
Phone (work): 502-893-9353
Phone (cell): 502-643-2919
Fax: (502)893-0120
Email: dmoir@shslou.org
Site: Nevel Meade
Comments:

MacKenzie Moir, Manager

mamoir@shslou.org

Nevel Meade

Mon., Sept. 24


Region 6
Brian Smallwood
Athletic Director
Grant County High School
715 Warsaw Road
Dry Ridge, KY   41035
Phone (cell): 859-391-3443
Fax: (859)824-9756
Email: brian.smallwood@grant.kyschools.us
Site: Twin Oaks and Plantation Club
Comments:

Marcus Camacho, Manager

machogolf@twc.com

Twin Oaks and Plantation Club

Mon., Sept. 24


Region 7
Kristian Junker
Athletic Director
Henry Clay High School
2100 Fontaine Rd
Lexington, KY   40502
Phone (cell): 859-221-2931
Fax: (859) 381-3430
Email: kristian.junker@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Gibson Bay
Comments:

Kevin Mims, Manager

kjmims5@live.com

Gibson Gay

Mon., Sept. 24


Region 8
Austin Haywood
Athletic Director
Scott County High School
1080 Cardinal Drive
Georgetown, KY   40324
Phone (cell): 859-338-4746
Fax: (502)867-0544
Email: austin.haywood@scott.kyschools.us
Site: Longview Golf Club
Comments:

DT Wells and Austin Haywood, Managers

daniel.wells@scott.kyschools.us  

austin.haywood@scott.kyschools.us

Long View Golf Club

Region 9
Alex Eaton
Athletic Director
Southwestern High School
1765 WTLO Road
Somerset, KY   42503
Phone (cell): 606-872-2968
Fax: (606)678-9277
Email: alex.eaton@pulaski.kyschools.us
Site: Burnside
Comments:

James Powell, Manager

jpowell@columbusorg.com

Burnside State Park

Mon., Sept. 24

Region 10
Michael Melton
Athletic Director
Letcher County Central High School
435 Cougar Drive
Whitesburg, KY   41858
Phone (home): 606-633-7971
Phone (work): 606-633-2339
Phone (cell): 606-216-1893
Fax: 606-633-2447
Email: michael.melton@letcher.kyschools.us
Site: Raven Rock Golf Course
Comments:

Raven Rock Golf Course

Mon., Sept. 24

Region 11
Ed Jones
Athletic Director
Rowan County High School
499 Viking Dr.
Morehead, KY   40351
Phone (work): 606-784-8956
Phone (cell): 859-553-4740
Fax: (606)784-1067
Email: ed.jones@rowan.kyschools.us
Site: Eagle Trace Golf Course
Comments:

Larry Slone, Manager

larry.slone@rowan.kyschools.us

Eagle Trace Golf Course

Sept. 24
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2018-2019 Boys Golf Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Kristopher Durfee
Athletic Director
Paducah Tilghman High School
2400 Washington St
Paducah, KY   42003
Phone (home): 270-366-9670
Phone (cell): 270-366-9670
Fax: (270)444-5659
Email: kristopher.durfee@paducah.kyschools.us
Site: Paxton Park
Comments:

Brett Larimer, Manager

ptgolfcoach@gmail.com

Paxton Park, Paducah

Tuesday, Sept. 25

Region 2
Brent Gibson
Athletic Director
Madisonville-North Hopkins High School
4515 Hanson Rd
Madisonville, KY   42431
Phone (work): 270-825-6017
Phone (cell): 561-797-0807
Fax: (270) 825-6095
Email: brent.gibson@hopkins.kyschools.us
Site: Madisonville Country Club
Comments:

Madisonville County Club

Tuesday, Sept. 25

Region 3
Nicholas Lowe
Athletic Director
Greenwood High School
5065 Scottsville Rd
Bowling Green, KY   42104
Phone (cell): 270-791-0776
Fax: (270)842-2037
Email: nicholas.lowe@warren.kyschools.us
Site: Franklin Country Club
Comments:

Dan Dillingham, Manager

dan.dillingham@warren.kyschools.us

Franklin Country Club

Tues., Sept. 25


Region 4
Kyle Wynn
Athletic Director
Boyle County High School
1637 Perryville Road
Danville, KY   40422
Phone (work): 859-236-5047
Phone (cell): 260-312-7629
Fax: 859-236-6826
Email: kyle.wynn@boyle.kyschools.us
Site: Danville Country Club
Comments:

Jay Anderson, Manager

jay.anderson@mercer.kyschools.us

Danville Country Club

Tues., Sept. 25

Region 5
James Wright
Athletic Director
Central Hardin High School
3040 Leitchfield Rd
Cecilia, KY   42724
Phone (cell): 270-234-4268
Fax: (270)765-3889
Email: j.c.wright@hardin.kyschools.us
Site: Elizabethtown Country Club
Comments:

Chris Adams, Manager

chris.adams@hardin.kyschools.us

Elizabethtown Country Club

Tues., Sept. 25


Region 6
Chris Kinney
Athletic Director
Ballard High School
6000 Brownsboro Rd
Louisville, KY   40222
Phone (home): 502-485-8610
Fax: (502)485-8856
Email: chris.kinney@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Nevel Meade Golf Course
Comments:

Pat Heitz, Manager

jpatheitz@aol.com

Nevel Meade Golf Course

Tues., Sept. 25

Region 7
Nick Reed
Athletic Director
St. Henry District High School
3755 Scheben Drive
Erlanger, KY   41018
Phone (cell): 513-256-1643
Fax: (859)525-5855
Email: nreed@shdhs.org
Site: Boone Links
Comments:

Jerod Cahill, Manager

jerodcahill@yahoo.com

Boone Links

Tuesday, Sept. 25

Region 8
Jimmy Ryan
Athletic Director
Newport Central Catholic High School
13 Carothers Rd
Newport, KY   41071
Phone (cell): 859-803-6375
Fax: (859)292-0656
Email: jryan@ncchs.com
Site: A.J. Jolly Golf Course
Comments:

Jeff Schulkens, Manager

jschulkens@ncchs.com

A.J. Jolly Golf Course

Tues., Sept 25

Region 9
Michael Kinney
Athletic Director
Lafayette High School
401 Reed Lane
Lexington, KY   40503
Phone (cell): 859-806-9426
Fax: (859)381-3487
Email: michael.kinney@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Kearney Hills Golf Links
Comments:

Ben Reynolds, Manager

benjamin.reynolds@fayette.kyschools.us

Kearney Hills Golf Links

Tues., Sept. 25

Region 10
J Strange
Athletic Director
Pineville High School
401 W Virginia Ave
Pineville, KY   40977
Phone (home): 606-545-4673
Phone (work): 606-337-2361
Phone (cell): 606-545-4673
Fax: (606)337-3720
Email: james.strange@pineville.kyschools.us
Site: Wasioto Winds
Comments:

Matthew Welch, Manager

matthew.welch@pineville.kyschools.us

Wasioto Winds

Tues., Sept. 25


Region 11
Raymond Copley
Athletic Director
Paintsville High School
225 Second St
Paintsville, KY   41240
Phone (home): 606-424-3925
Phone (cell): 606-424-3925
Fax: (606)789-2582
Email: morris.copley@paintsville.kyschools.us
Site: Paintsville Golf Course
Comments:

Paintsville Golf Course

Tues., Sept. 25

Region 12
Brian Brown
Athletic Director
West Carter High School
365 W. Carter Drive
Olive Hill, KY   41164
Phone (cell): 606-316-3354
Fax: (606)286-8026
Email: brian.brown@carter.kyschools.us
Site: West Carter
Comments:

Chuck Clark, Manager

charles.clark@carter.kyschools.us

Hidden Cove Golf Course

Tues., Sept. 25
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